82
NO. S 15-14 "DOGYU" WOODEN HANDLE URETHANE
HAMMER
NO. S 15-31   "MTC" WOODEN MALLET
"DOGYU" / "MTC" HAMMERS - Japan
NO. S 15-15 "DOGYU" TESTING HAMMER WITH
WOODEN HANDLE
NO. S 15-16 "DOGYU" TESTING HAMMER WITH
FIBREGLASS HANDLE
Item No. Head Face Ø Head O.L Total Packing (pcs) Price
Wt (mm) Lg(mm) (mm) Wt (g) Box / Ctn (pc)
  015-16-TH4F 1/4 lb 13 92 450 250 6      60
Item No. Head Face Ø Head O.L Total Packing (pcs) Price
Wt. (mm) Lg(mm) (mm) Wt (g) Box / Ctn (pc)
  015-15-TH4 1/4 lb 13 92 390 200 6      60
  015-15-TH8 1/2 lb 17 112 450 300 6      36
Item No. Face Ø Head Lgth O.L Total Packing Price
(mm) (mm) (mm) Wt (g) (pcs per ctn) (pc)
  015-31-WM36 36 115 300 195 48
  015-31-WM42 42 115 300 215 48
  015-31-WM48 48 140 320 300 36
  015-31-WM54 54 150 360 380 24
  015-31-WM60 60 150 360 490 24
  015-31-WM75 75 180 390 900 12
  015-31-WM90 90 180 450 1300 12
Item No. Head Wt. Face Ø O.L Total Packing (pcs) Price
(mm) (mm) Wt (g) Box / Ctn (pc)
 015-14-UHW20 2.0 lb 40 360 1050 6      12
 015-14-UHW30 3.0 lb 50 360 1480 6      12
per pce
 015-14X-UHW20SH   Spare head for 2.0 lb urethane hammer
 015-14X-UHW30SH   Spare head for 3.0 lb urethane hammer